CA-1-20

Deputy City Manager for Resilience and Sustainability

Amendments 1-8, Buckley

AMENDMENTS:

- 1. On page 1, in lines 4 and 28 strike "qualifications" and substitute "duties"
- 2. On page 2, in line 13 after "POSITION" insert "a period" and strike "AS ENUMERATED IN THIS ARTICLE AND AS MAY BE ESTABLISHED BY ORDINANCE."
- 3. On page 2, in line 40 strike "ADDITIONAL"
- 4. On page 3, in line 11 after "ENVIRONMENTAL" insert "QUALITY AND"
- 5. On page 3, in line 28 delete the comma after "GOALS" and insert "AND"
- 6. On page 3, in line 29 after ENSURE" insert "METHODS TO ACHIEVE"
- 7. On page 3, in line 30 strike "INTEGRATED" and insert "INCLUDED IN PROJECT PLANS"
- 8. On page 5, in line 9 after "technology," insert "AND", strike line 10, and in line 11 strike (11) and substitute (10)